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Georgina Pryor - (482480) - Derby Excel Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.77 760 F 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Derby Excel 1

26.98 742 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Derby Excel 1

26.98 742 H 05/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Derby Excel 1

27.02 739 F 26/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derby Excel 1

27.03 738 F 02/05/22 SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships Sheffield Derby Excel 1

27.12 730 H 26/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derby Excel 1

27.14 729 F 05/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Derby Excel 1

27.14 729 F 10/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

27.18 726 F 13/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

27.28 718 F 25/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

27.32 715 H 26/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derby Excel 1

27.33 714 F 26/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derby Excel 1

27.40 708 H 10/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

27.50 701 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

27.56 696 H 04/02/23 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2023 Derby Co Derby 1

27.57 695 H 13/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

27.59 694 H 25/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

27.59 694 F 04/02/23 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2023 Derby Co Derby 1

27.60 693 F 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Harlow Pen 1

27.63 691 F 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

27.63 691 H 15/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge Co Derby 1

27.64 690 H 12/12/21 Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2021 - Level 3 Ponds Forge Co Derby 3

27.65 689 F 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield London Aquat 1

27.78 680 H 02/05/22 SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships Sheffield Derby Excel 1

27.80 678 H 22/06/24 City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024 Sheffield Derby Excel 1

27.82 677 F 06/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Harlow Pen 1

27.84 675 F 13/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Hoddesdon 1
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27.84 675 F 13/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Hoddesdon 1

27.88 672 H 24/07/21 Derventio eXcel Welcome Back Long Course Open Pond Forge Derby Excel 3

27.89 672  14/02/20 2020 Victortorian Open Championships Melbourne  1

27.91 670 H 14/01/23 City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Derby 1

27.93 669 F 24/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

27.93 669 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

27.94 668 H 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield London Aquat 1

27.96 667 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

27.96 667 F 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Harlow Pen 1

27.97 666 F 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Harlow Pen 1

27.99 664 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

28.00 664 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Harlow Pen 1

28.02 662 F 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh  1

28.02 662 H 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Harlow Pen 1

28.04 661 F 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

28.07 659  14/02/20 2020 Victortorian Open Championships Melbourne  1

28.11 656 F 08/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Hoddesdon 1

28.13 655 H 12/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

28.16 652 H 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

28.17 652 H 17/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Harlow Pen 1

28.17 652 F 17/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Harlow Pen 1

28.26 646 H 12/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Hoddesdon 1

28.26 646 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Harlow Pen 1

28.26 646 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Harlow Pen 1

28.27 645 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Harlow Pen 1

28.29 643 F 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

28.30 643 F 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hoddesdon 1

28.31 642 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh  1

28.35 639 H 24/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

28.36 639 H 08/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Hoddesdon 1

28.36 639 H 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hoddesdon 1

28.38 637 F 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Harlow Pen 1

28.38 637 F 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Harlow Pen 1

28.45 633 F 26/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester  1

28.54 627 F 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hoddesdon 1

28.55 626 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

28.58 624 F 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

28.60 623 H 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

28.62 621 F 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Hoddesdon 1

28.64 620 H 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh London Aquat 1

28.66 619 H 24/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton  1

28.67 618 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hoddesdon 1

28.73 614 H 11/01/20 City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020 Sheffield Harlow Pen 1

28.74 614 F 02/02/19 ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019 LONDON Harlow Pen 1

28.75 613 F 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Harlow Pen 1

28.77 612 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

28.79 611 H 25/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester  1

28.80 610 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Harlow Pen 1

28.82 609 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hoddesdon 1

28.84 607 H 02/02/19 ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019 LONDON Harlow Pen 1

28.94 601 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hoddesdon 1

29.05 594 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Harlow Pen 1

29.05 594 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Harlow Pen 1

29.23 583 H 17/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Hoddesdon 1
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29.31 579 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Hoddesdon 1

29.67 558 H 19/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Hoddesdon 1

29.71 555 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hoddesdon 1

30.07 536 F 07/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hoddesdon 1

30.22 528 H 31/05/15 BPSC Level 1 Sprint & 400m No Frills Meet Basildon London Aquat 1

31.12 483 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

31.29 475 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

32.20 436 H 03/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

32.24 435 H 15/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

32.92 408 H 30/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

33.01 405 H 03/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hoddesdon 1

33.95 372 H 09/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

34.19 364  19/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Hoddesdon 1

34.77 346 H 23/05/09 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

36.46 300  06/12/08 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield School Hoddesdon 1

36.98 288 H 10/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

38.60 253 H 22/03/08 City of Norwich Easter Mt Norwich Hoddesdon 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.80 678 H 22/06/24 City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024 Sheffield Derby Excel 1

27.14 729 F 10/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

27.40 708 H 10/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

27.02 739 F 26/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derby Excel 1

27.12 730 H 26/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derby Excel 1

27.14 729 F 05/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Derby Excel 1

26.98 742 H 05/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Derby Excel 1

28.13 655 H 12/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

27.59 694 F 04/02/23 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2023 Derby Co Derby 1

27.56 696 H 04/02/23 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2023 Derby Co Derby 1

27.91 670 H 14/01/23 City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Derby 1

27.33 714 F 26/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derby Excel 1

27.32 715 H 26/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derby Excel 1

27.03 738 F 02/05/22 SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships Sheffield Derby Excel 1

27.78 680 H 02/05/22 SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships Sheffield Derby Excel 1

26.77 760 F 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Derby Excel 1

26.98 742 H 06/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Derby Excel 1

27.18 726 F 13/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

27.57 695 H 13/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

27.28 718 F 25/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

27.59 694 H 25/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

27.63 691 H 15/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge Co Derby 1

27.64 690 H 12/12/21 Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2021 - Level 3 Ponds Forge Co Derby 3

27.88 672 H 24/07/21 Derventio eXcel Welcome Back Long Course Open Pond Forge Derby Excel 3

28.07 659  14/02/20 2020 Victortorian Open Championships Melbourne  1

27.89 672  14/02/20 2020 Victortorian Open Championships Melbourne  1

28.73 614 H 11/01/20 City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020 Sheffield Harlow Pen 1

27.97 666 F 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Harlow Pen 1

28.02 662 H 24/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Harlow Pen 1

27.82 677 F 06/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Harlow Pen 1

28.27 645 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Harlow Pen 1

28.17 652 F 17/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Harlow Pen 1

28.17 652 H 17/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Harlow Pen 1
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28.74 614 F 02/02/19 ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019 LONDON Harlow Pen 1

28.84 607 H 02/02/19 ESSEX AGE GROUP CHAMPS 2019 LONDON Harlow Pen 1

28.75 613 F 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Harlow Pen 1

28.80 610 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Harlow Pen 1

28.26 646 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Harlow Pen 1

28.29 643 F 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

28.60 623 H 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

28.38 637 F 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Harlow Pen 1

28.38 637 F 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Harlow Pen 1

29.05 594 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Harlow Pen 1

29.05 594 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Harlow Pen 1

27.96 667 F 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Harlow Pen 1

28.00 664 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Harlow Pen 1

27.60 693 F 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Harlow Pen 1

28.26 646 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Harlow Pen 1

28.02 662 F 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh  1

28.31 642 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh  1

27.65 689 F 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield London Aquat 1

27.94 668 H 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield London Aquat 1

30.22 528 H 31/05/15 BPSC Level 1 Sprint & 400m No Frills Meet Basildon London Aquat 1

27.50 701 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

28.77 612 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

28.64 620 H 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh London Aquat 1

28.58 624 F 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

28.55 626 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

27.93 669 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

27.99 664 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

27.63 691 F 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

27.96 667 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

27.93 669 F 24/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

28.35 639 H 24/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

28.45 633 F 26/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester  1

28.79 611 H 25/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester  1

28.66 619 H 24/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton  1

28.30 643 F 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hoddesdon 1

28.36 639 H 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hoddesdon 1

27.84 675 F 13/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Hoddesdon 1

28.26 646 H 12/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Hoddesdon 1

28.82 609 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hoddesdon 1

28.94 601 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hoddesdon 1

28.54 627 F 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hoddesdon 1

29.71 555 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hoddesdon 1

28.67 618 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hoddesdon 1

28.04 661 F 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

28.16 652 H 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

28.11 656 F 08/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Hoddesdon 1

28.36 639 H 08/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Hoddesdon 1

28.62 621 F 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Hoddesdon 1

29.31 579 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Hoddesdon 1

29.23 583 H 17/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Hoddesdon 1

29.67 558 H 19/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Hoddesdon 1

30.07 536 F 07/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hoddesdon 1

31.12 483 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

31.29 475 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1
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31.29 475 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

32.24 435 H 15/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

32.20 436 H 03/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

33.01 405 H 03/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hoddesdon 1

32.92 408 H 30/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

33.95 372 H 09/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

34.19 364  19/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Hoddesdon 1

34.77 346 H 23/05/09 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

36.98 288 H 10/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

36.46 300  06/12/08 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield School Hoddesdon 1

38.60 253 H 22/03/08 City of Norwich Easter Mt Norwich Hoddesdon 2
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